EMNQNYMO
ABPAMIAHZ
AAMETIAQY
ANAPIANAKHZ
BAPAAKA
BEPTETIAOY
NOPMANH
KATZAZ
TPHITOPIAAOY
FTPHFOPIAAOY
EYOYMIOY
KAPATIAAIAOY
KAPAAH
KAPAZABBIAOY
KOzZMIAOY
KOYKOYPAEAHZ
KPYQNA
MAPANTIAOY
MAPTAPITHZ
MAPAZKEYA
NIAITZIAHZ
MOYPZANIAOQY
2AXTEKIAQY
STADYAIAOY
2TEPTIOYAA
TATKAAIAQY
TEZZAPIAQY
TZAKIPH
TZIAITKEPIAHZ
TZONAKIAHZ
TZOAAKIAOY
XION1AOY
BATAMIAOY
KAPAKOAIA
KATZAPOZ
KEZIAQY
KOPOIMOYAH
KYTMPIZOTAQY
KYPIAKIAOY
MAATAPH
MENTENZH2
MHTTAKOZ
MOYAIQTOY
MOYPATIAOY
MIMAAIAKAZ
MYAONA

ONOMA
AHMHTPIOZ
MAYAINA
KQNZTANTINO2
AIKATEPINH
OEOAQPA
AHMHTPA
KQNZTANTINO2
ANNA
FEQPTIA
EYATTEAIA
XPIZTIANA
XPIZTINA
MAPOGENA
XPY2OYAA
rQrProz
AIKATEPINH
FTAPYOAAAIA
OIAINNO2
ANAZTAZIA
XPHITOZX
NIKOAETA
KONZTANTINA
MAPIA
EAENH
FEZOHMANH
OANA%ZINH
EYANOGIA
OEOXAPH2
KQONZTANTINOZ
AIKATEPINH
OEH
BAZIAIKH
BIPBINIA
MANATIQTHZ
Z00IA
AIKATEPINH
EIPHNH
KYPIAKH
MAPIA
STEQANOX
2TAYPOZ
EAENH
AEZMOINA
XPHZTOZ
MAPIANGH

NATPQNYMO
FrEQPTIOZ
HAIAZ
MIXAAHZ
FEQPTIOX
EY2TPATIOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
NAOYM
IBAN
BAZIAEIOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
METPOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
XAPAANAMIOZ
ZMYPIAQN
XPHZTOZ
MANATIQTH2

ANAZTAZIOZ
XPHZTOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
XPHZTOZ
IQOANNHZ
FABPIHA
APIZTEIAHZ
ANAZTAZIO2
MIXAHA
BAZIAEIOZ
XPHXTOZ
ZTEDANOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ATTEAOZ

XPHZTOZ
HAIAZ
XPHZTOZ
KONZTANTINOZ
2TEAIOZ
IOPAANHZ
2TAYPOZ
FEQPr10z
KOZMAZ
MIXAHA
2QKPATHZ
BAZIAEIOZ
ATNO2TOAOg

EIAIKOTHTA

BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAX
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAX
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAX
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ ®OYZIKOGEPATEIAX
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAX
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPATIEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOOEPAMEIAX
BOHOOZ OYZIKOOEPAMEIAX
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPAMEIAX
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPAMEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOOEPAMEIAX
BOHOOZ OYZIKOGEPAMEIAZ
BOHOOZ OYZIKOOEPAMEIAX
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN

MOPIA

18800
21900
22820
25000
16180
15000
23100
22000
27600
19800
14200
24100
14300
20000
23000
26000
15500
14500
20500
12830
23700
21900
29000
16600
21000
19000
23000
22700
27500
20100
21200
12200
16380
14380
20800
17800
16000
23000
19080
24300
23100
16000
24500
19270
21700



MQYZIAOY
NAAMMANTH
MAMAAOIMOYAQOY
MANAAOIMOYAOY
MAMAIOPAANOY
MOTKA
2APANTOINOYAQOY
JEBIAOTAOY
STEDANIAOY
TOMAAIAOY
XAMAAONOYAOZ
TAPAAIAHZ
BAZIAIA

BEAKOY

BOPPEZ

FABPA

FABPA
TPHTOPIAAH2
AETZIKA
AHMAKH2

1zoY
KAPATIANNIAOY
KAPATIANNIAOY
IMMPAM
KYPIMAIAHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ
NEPANTZAKHX
MANTEAIAQY
MAMAAOIMOYAQOY
MAMAAOIMOYAQY
MAMAQOY
MAYAIAOY
MOAYZQIAOY
2ABBIAHZ
SAMAPAZ
2TYNIANIAHZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ
XAIPOIMOYAQOY
XATZHOEOAQPOY
XATZOMNOYAQY
XONAPONIKOAAZ

MANATIQTA
XPIZTINA
AAONH
MAPIA
ANNA
ANTZEAA
MAPIA
EAMIAA
XAPIKAEIA-
ANAZTAZIA
AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
2MYPIAQN
XPIZTINA

KQNZTANTINOZ

KQNZTANTINA
Z00IA
2TEAIOZ
OATA
AMNO2TOAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPTIA
EAENH
AIZOYN
NIKOAAOX
IZAAK
KYPIAKOZ
ANAZTAZIA
BIKTQPIA
EAIZZABET
ANNA
BAZIAIKH
AOYAOYAA

KONZTANTINOZ

IQANNHZ
2070z
MANATIQTHZ
ATAIMH
EYAOZ=IA
OQTEINH
2TYAIANOZ

NIKOAAOZ
OEOAQPO2
ITNATIOZ
DOQKIOQN
AAAM
2MYPO
EYAITEAOZ
HPAKAHZ
FEQPr1oz
AHMHTPIOZ
MANATIQTHX

KQONZTANTINO2

POMMEPT
IQANNHZX
ANAZTAZIOZ
FrEQPTIOZ

KONZTANTINOZ

BAZIAEIO2
TPYOQON
MANTEAHZ
FEQPrI0z
IQANNHZ
IQOANNHZ
IMMPAHM
IQOANNHZ
AXINNEAZ
NIKOAAOZ
OEOAQPOZ
EYAITEAOZ
ANEZANAPOZ
OOMAZ
ANAZTAZIO2
ANTQNIOZ
AIMIAIOZ
ATTEAOZ
AMNOZTOAO2
AHMHTPHZ
ANEZANAPOZ
FrEQPTIOZ
MANATIQTHX
AHMHTPIOZ

2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN
2XEAIAZMOZ ANTIKEIMENQN

(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)
(CHEF)

17360
18840
17640
21820
19000
17500
17900
19900
20000
19300
22000

20000
22300
22330
31800
19100
24900
18890
17000
29310
21000
29100
28000
19000
30700
18330
25800
24000
24200
25700
26800
26700
20000
20780
28100
29400
26800
21700
17800
25300
22500



KATAZTAZH
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
ENITYXQN
EMITYXQN
ENITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
EMITYXQN
ENITYXQN
EMITYXQN
ENITYXQN
EMITYXQN
ENITYXQN
EMITYXQN
ENITYXQN
EMITYXQN
ENITYXQN
EMITYXQN
ENITYXQN
EMITYXQN






